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£1,10:25 AM jindalaluminium Mail - Fwd: Require TDS- Finolex

(oAt )
QInna Anandan P <anandan@jindalaluminium.com>

-

Fwd: Require TDS- Finolex

Sudhir Kumar Sharma . <sksharma@jindélaluminium.com> Mon, Oct 11, 2021 at 10:11 AM
To: Anandan P <anandan@jindalaluminium.com=>
Cc: Umesh <umesh@jindalaluminium.com=>, Amit Kumar Chakraborty <akchakraborty@jindalaluminium.com>

Dear Ananadaniji

With this mail customer has accepted 5% tolerances.
Hope it is ok

Mr Umesh pl release AO with 5% tolerances.

Warm Regards,

Sudhir Kumar Sharma
Assistant General Manager - Markeling

M: +91 9108527789 Jindal Aluminium Limited
- S Jindal Nagar, Tumkur Road,

I +91 8023-715-555 (379) Bengaluru - 560073, Karnataka,
E: sksharma@jindalaluminium.com India.

OHOS www. JindalAluminium.com

@m i)

Shaping the World
for o Better Future

2018 & 2019 - National Awards for Export Excellence, EEPC (Engineering Export Council of India)

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Gupta Pavan <Pavan_ Gupla@finolexjpower.com>

Date: Sat, Oct 9, 2021 at 3:01 PM

Subject: RE: Require TDS- Finolex

To: Sudhir Kumar Sharma . <sksharma@jindalaluminium.com>

Cc: Vikram Sharma <vsharmaq@)indalaluminium.com>, Hippalgaonkar Pradeep <Pradeep Hippalgaonkar@finolexjpower.com>

Dear Sir,

As per below mail and our telecom discussion , we can accept 5% tolerance Ag. Your accuracy of supply and ensure that should
nol dispatch on Above the Tolerance .

We will not accept the Qlty. on above the agreed lolerance .

Please process with 5% tolerance and consider this mail as formal Approval .
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